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DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDER N
HALF

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 5.1% VE

ASAHI SUPER DRY LAGER 5.2% VE

PILSNER URQUELL 4.4% VE GF

DAMM LEMON RADDLER 3.2% VE

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA 4.3% VE

GUINNESS IRISH STOUT 4.2% VE

'CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLDEN CIDER 4.5%

DORE PALE ALE CASK BITTER 4.3%

BOTTLES AND CANS BTN

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO VE 4.95

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1% GF 4.95

PERONI CAPRI 4.2% VE 4.95

CORONA EXTRA 4.6% VE 4.95

REKORDERLIG CIDER

STRAWBERRY & LIME 5.95

WILD BERRIES 5.95

LOW & NO

PERONI 0.0% 4.50

BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH IPA 0.3% 4.80

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0.0% 5.20

GUINNESS 0.0% 4.90

CORONA CERO 0.0% 4.50




VODKA 25ML

ABSOLUT SWEDISH VODKA 4.95

GREY GQOSE 6.45

No
A0 Rock sampes

GIN OR PLANTS may
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 4.95

BOMBAY BRAMBLE 4.95

BOMBAY CITRON 4.95

TANQUERAY SEVILLE 4.95

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY GIN 4.95

HENDRICKS 545

WARNER RHUBARB GIN 5.45

SHIVERING MOUNTAIN 5.45

SHIVERING MOUNTAIN PINK GIN 5.45%

MONKEY 47 6.45

TANQUERAY 0.0% 4.50

RUM

RUM BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 3.95

BACARDI CARIBBEAN RUM 4.95

KRAKEN 4.95

DOORLY'S 575

*FOR OUR FULL SELECTION - PLEASE ASK BAR STAFF



WHISKY L
JACK DANIELS 4.95
WOODFORD BOURBON 5.45
WILD TURKEY BOURBON 4.45
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE 5.45
GLENFIDDICH 12 5.45
MONKEY SHOULDER 6.45
LAPHROIAG 10YR 6.45
JAMESONS 4.95
BRANDY

HENNESSEY .
REMY MARTIN VSOP 6 4t
REMY MARTIN XO 1555
DELAMAIN oiBE
TEQUILA

ESPOLON BLANCO 4.95
ESPOLON REPOSADO 4.95

*FOR OUR FULL SELECTION - PLEASE ASK BAR STAFF




—cEASSTIE COCKTAIES—

FRENCH MARTINI

ABSOLUT VODKA. CHAMBORD, PINEAPPLE JUICE, STRAWBERRY SYRUF

PORNSTAR MARTINI

ABSOLUT VODKA, PASSOA, VANILLA SYRUF. PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, PROSECCO

OLD FASHIONED

WILD TURKEY BOUREBOMN, GOMME, BITTERS

NEGRONI

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, CAMPARI. EL BANDARRA VERMOUTH

PALOMA

ESPOLON REPOSADO, GRAPEFRUIT SODA, LIME JUICE

DISARONNO SOUR

DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE, GOMME, BETTERS BITTERS

SPICED APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, CINNAMON SYRUP, PROSECCO, SODA

MOSCOW MULE

ABSOLUT VODKA GINGER BEER, LIME, MINT

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ABSOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA, GOMME. ESPRESSO

—“SERIEE

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO. S0DA

CAMPARI SPRITZ

CAMPARI, PROSECCO, SODA

POMEGRANATE SPRITZ

PAMA LIOUEUR, COINTREAU, PROSECCO, SODA

HUGO SPRITZ

5T GERMAIN, PROSECCO, S0DA, MINT

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

995

10.95

10.95

995

9.95

9.95

9.95




—SHeNATURECOCKTFAH-S—

THE DORE SIGNATURE 195

XANTE LIQUEUR, FRANGELICO, APPLE JUICE, CINNAMON SYRUFP, LEMON JUICE

ELDERFLOWER & LYCHEE SOUR 10.95

ST GERMAIN, KWAI FEH, LEMON JUICE, BETTERS BITTERS

SPICY MARGARITA 10.95

ESPOLON REPOSADO. COINTREALU, CHILLI SYRUP, CHILLI RIM

LIMONCELLO COLLINS 10.95

BOMBAY SAPFPHIRE, LIMONCELLO, LEMON JUICE, SODA

WINTER BERRY MOJITO 10.95

SPICED BACARD!, GOMME, LIME, BERRIES, MINT. SODA

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.95

ABSOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA, SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP, ESPRESS0

PUMPKIN SPICED ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.95

ABSOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA, PUMPKIN SPICE SYRUF. ESPRESSO

BAILEYS ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.95

BAILEYS, KAHLUA, VANILLA SYRUP, ESPRESSO

—M-OCKTFAH-S

RASPBERRY POMEGRANATE SPRITZ 6.50

RASPEBERRY CORDIAL, GINGER BEER, LEMON JUICE, POMEGRANATE JUICE
0.0% ALC

VIRGIN BLUEBERRY MOJITO 6.50

BLUEBERRY SYRUP, LIME JUICE, MINT, GOMME, SODA

PASSIONFRUIT & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ 6.50

PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP, ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, SODA
0.0% ALC

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 6.95

PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT SYRUP, LIME JUICE

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER MINT SPARKLE 6.50
ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, CLOUDY APPLE, FRESH MINT, SODA

0.0% ALC

VIRGIN PORNSTAR MARTINI 6.95

VANILLA & PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LYRE'S NON-ACQHOLIC SPIRIT, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP, VANILLA SYRUP




- r:..a,“m.._. T
i

330ML
395
S5
3295
3195

200ML
295
298
2:95
2:95
2095

330ML
3.50
3550
3350

FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC
ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER TONIC WATER 2.95

SAN PELLEGRINO
LEMON

ORANGE

BLOOD ORANGE

ORANGE & POMEGRANATE
INDIAN TONIC WATER
LIGHT TONIC WATER
MALLORCAN TONIC WATER
ORIGINAL GINGER ALE
BREWED GINGER BEER
BOTTLED DRINKS
COCA COLA

DIET COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO



DRAUGHT SODA REGULAR

COCA COLA 3.25
DIET COKE 3.25
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 3.25
FRUIT JUICE

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT (275ML)
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY (275ML)

J20 APPLE & MANGO (275ML)

ORANGE

APPLE

PINEAPPILE

CRANBERRY

TOMATO

APPLETISER (275ML)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE

LARGE

3:50

3.50

350

3,50

3.50

3:50

5.00




